
Full Name First Name Last Name Birthday Gender Grade Primary Contact Name Primary Contact Email SUNDAYS WEDNESDAYS
Josie Walker Josie Walker 8/2/2011 Female 7th Grade Aletta Moore alettamoore7@gmail.com yes
Evangeline DeNosky Evangeline DeNosky 2/15/2012 Female 7th Grade Nicole DeNosky nicole@denosky.com yes
Evie Denosky Evie Denosky 2/15/2012 Female 7th Grade Evie Denosky yes
Audrey Vonwupperfeld Audrey Vonwupperfeld 2/24/2012 Female 7th Grade Mark Vonwupperfeld mkvrealtym@gmail.com yes
Claire Sperry Claire Sperry 4/25/2012 Female 7th Grade Anna Sperry atsperry@gmail.com yes
Emery Taylor Emery Taylor 8/6/2012 Female 7th Grade Kelsey Taylor korbyandkelsey@gmail.com yes
Bentlee Jacobson Bentlee Jacobson 8/8/2012 Female 7th Grade Ashley Jacobson jacobsongoshen@aol.com yes
Norah Fox Norah Fox 8/21/2012 Female 7th Grade Jon Fox jkfuchs@gmail.com yes yes
Avelyn Lane Avelyn Lane 11/27/2012 Female 7th Grade Doug Lane douglashlane@hotmail.com yes yes
Raynee Hess Raynee Hess 12/10/2012 Female 7th Grade Jeff Hess jhess.r@gmail.com yes yes
Milayne L. Paas Milayne L. Paas 12/10/2012 Female 7th Grade Merisa Paas instantchef3@gmail.com yes
Brielle Green Brielle Green 1/4/2013 Female 7th Grade Courtney Green chrisandcourtneygreen@gmail.com yes yes
Kirin Weber Kirin Weber 1/10/2013 Female 7th Grade Justin Weber jenniferlitaweber@gmail.com yes
Ella Brown Ella Brown 2/20/2013 Female 7th Grade Sharon Brown sharonbrown1010@gmail.com yes
Kaysley Cahoon Kaysley Cahoon 3/6/2013 Female 7th Grade Kari Adkins-Cahoon karicahoon4@gmail.com yes yes
Haven Castle Haven Castle 3/20/2013 Female 7th Grade Chanda Holcomb-Castle chandaholcomb@aol.com yes yes
Isabella Salgado Isabella Salgado 3/26/2013 Female 7th Grade Natalia Salgado natalia.s.salgado@gmail.com yes
Sawyer Hogan Sawyer Hogan 3/27/2013 Female 7th Grade Kari Adkins-Cahoon karicahoon4@gmail.com yes
Charlotte Shutes Charlotte Shutes 4/19/2013 Female 7th Grade Megan Shutes yes
Hailee Birdzell Hailee Birdzell 5/5/2013 Female 7th Grade Trista Birdzell tristabirdzell@gmail.com yes
Aria Northcutt Aria Northcutt 6/10/2013 Female 7th Grade Sheila Northcutt sheilanorthcutt@gmail.com yes yes
Gwyn Hatton Gwyn Hatton 6/11/2013 Female 7th Grade Christina Thomas chrisymthomas@gmail.com yes
Briniya Brady Briniya Brady 6/21/2013 Female 7th Grade yes
Emma Candelaria Emma Candelaria 6/22/2013 Female 7th Grade Aracely Candelaria noemicandelaria@outlook.com yes yes
Kayden Gorham Kayden Gorham 7/15/2013 Female 7th Grade James Gorham stephaniegorham@yahoo.com yes yes
Elie Jones Elie Jones 8/18/2013 Female 7th Grade Barbora Jones jonesovi@gmail.com yes yes
Ivanna Vicentt Ivanna Vicentt 9/26/2013 Female 7th Grade Andreina Sanchez masd84@yahoo.es yes
Isabelle Marshall Isabelle Marshall 5/5/2014 Female 7th Grade Jessalyn Marshall jessalynmarshall@yahoo.com yes yes
Farrah Guyevara Farrah Guyevara Female 7th Grade yes
Jaydaliz Ramos Jaydaliz Ramos Female 7th Grade Taysha Calderon jaydaliz18@gmail.com yes yes
Rya Bussio Rya Bussio Female 7th Grade Sienna Bussio siennab801@gmail.com yes
Presley Butler Presley Butler Female 7th Grade Mark Vonwupperfeld mkvrealtym@gmail.com yes
Kamilah Valdovinos Kamilah Valdovinos Female 7th Grade Kamilah Valdovinos yes


